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Martin Cressey

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Martin Cressey
Postcode TW15 3GD

Date of birth September 1956
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
KRM GLOBAL TECH LIMITED
TESLA GLOBAL ENERGY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TESLA ENERGY AFG LTD
TESLA ENERGY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CADOGAN PROPERTY LIMITED
TESLA ENERGY SOLUTIONS
EASTERN EUROPE LIMITED
COLLECTIVE GREEN ENERGY
LIMITED

GIGABIZ LIMITED

AUCTION YOUR STUFF LIMITED

SQUARELODGE LLP

AMC RECRUITMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14036592
09768698

Number
10315403
08627765

08781604
08758699

07384466

05395380
05198810

0C309102

04711770

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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DMS

909396569

909396569
3 Ashcombe Close

Ashford

England

British

App. Date
08/04/2022
09/09/2015

App. Date
05/08/2016
19/02/2014

19/11/2013
01/11/2013

29/05/2012

28/08/2006
12/07/2005

10/03/2005

26/03/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/05/2018

19/11/2014

01/11/2014

16/09/2011

21/05/2006

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary

LLP Designated
Member
Director



